
Judge's Signatures

Girl Power
Meet Results
Jan 5, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 1/29/2013 2:02:56 PM

Women / XB / XB E

Session: 4,5,6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Madison Ouellette3072
Gymcarolina Gymna

9.000 9.400 9.2509.300 36.950
5 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Brooke Dunkley3063
Gymcarolina Gymna

9.100 9.125 9.3759.200 36.800
3 3 3 1 2 

2 

Vada Valdespino3032
eNeRGy

8.925 9.175 9.2509.000 36.350
7 2 7T 2T 3 

3 

Ameria Yakop3112
CountrySide Gymna

8.800 9.050 8.9509.150 35.950
9 6T 4 9 4 

4 

Katherine Galbo3064
Gymcarolina Gymna

9.200 8.525 8.8759.250 35.850
2 12 2 10 5T

5T

McKenzie Roman3007
CountrySide Gymna

8.750 9.050 9.0509.000 35.850
10 6T 7T 5T 5T

5T

Lillie Sherman3037
eNeRGy

8.700 9.100 9.1758.825 35.800
11T 4T 12 4 7 

7 

Emily Kraus3055
Gymcarolina Gymna

8.875 9.100 8.7259.075 35.775
8 4T 5 12 8 

8 

Claire Nicholson3068
Gymcarolina Gymna

8.950 8.700 9.0259.000 35.675
6 8 7T 8 9 

9 

Abigail Hebl3083
Omega Gymnastics

9.225 8.600 8.8258.900 35.550
1 11 11 11 10 

10 

Ella Glover3035
eNeRGy

8.700 8.675 9.0508.750 35.175
11T 9 13 5T 11 

11 

Madison Brown3017
CCG

8.550 8.375 9.0508.925 34.900
14 14 10 5T 12 

12 

Holden Godwin3085
Omega Gymnastics

8.700 8.650 8.4509.025 34.825
11T 10 6 14 13 

13 

Fiona Smith3073
Gymcarolina Gymna

9.050 8.500 8.5507.800 33.900
4 13 14 13 14 

14 
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